Feedback analysis for the year 2020-21

AV COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

Gagan Mahal, Hyderabad -500029
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad, Telangana)

Teachers feedback
Percentage(%)
Participants Questionnaire Excellent Good Average
The course curriculum framed by the university is relevant to the programme
and year of study 16.3 77.6 6.1
The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the need of the students 22.4 61.2 10.2
Do you feel the curriculum is designed to enhance student's employability 18.4 63.3 12.2
Experiments in the lab courses are related to the real life/time applications 18.4 60.1 18.4
Assessment pattern is satisfied for students to face university exam in
UG confidence 28.6 36.7 32.7

The course curriculum and activities (Certificate Courses, Guest Lectures,
Industrial Visit) to bridge the gap between academic and industrial needs. 34.7 57 .1 8.2
Library material, LMS material, Teaching and Learning Center and facilities for
the courses are more than adequate

28.6 59.2 12.2
The Course Program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers

22.4 57.1 8.2
The Text and Resources are sufficient - they cover most or all of what is
needed to teach the course 18.4 65.3 10.2
The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to follow 16.3 67.3 12.2
The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the need of the
students 52.9 47 1 -




PG

The course curriculum framed by the university is relevant to the

programme and year of study 35.3 64.7 -
Do you feel the curriculum is designed to enhance student's employability 35.3 58.8 5.9
Experiments in the lab courses are related to the real life/time applications 17.6 35.3 35.3
Assessment pattern is satisfied for students to face university exam in

confidence 41.2 35.3 23.5
The course curriculum and activities (Certificate Courses, Guest

Lectures,Industrial Visit) to bridge the gap between academic and industrial

needs. 23.5 64.7 5.9
Library material, LMS material, Teaching and Learning Center and facilities for

the courses are more than adequate 41.2 47 1 11.8
The Course Program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 23.5 64.7 -
The Text and Resources are sufficient - they cover most or all of what is

needed to teach the course 35.3 64.7 -
The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to follow 35.3 58.8 -




Students feedback

Percentage(%)
Participants Questionnaire Excellent Good Average
The course curriculum framed by the university is relevant to the programme
and year of study 239 60 105
The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the need of the students 253 56.8 95
Do you feel the curriculum is designed to enhance your employability 291 516 15.8
The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my
v skills and my capabilities 08.4 547 95
Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources,
multi-media, e-content etc. are used by most of the teachers while teaching 23.9 53.7 4.9
Experiments in the lab courses are related to the real life/time applications 29 1 253 347
Assessment pattern is satisfied for students to face university exam with
confidence 22.1 49.5 21.1
The course curriculum and activities (Certificate Courses, Guest
Lectures,Industrial Visit) to bridge the gap between academic and industrial
needs. 22.1 53.7 12.6
Library material, LMS material, Teaching and Learning Center and facilities
for the courses are more than adequate 253 65.3 53
The Course Program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 23.9 56.8 14.7




Percentage(%)

Participants Questionnaire Excellent Good Average |
The course curriculum framed by the university is relevant to the programme
and year of study 306 62.5 49
The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the need of the students 26.4 69 4 14
Do you feel the curriculum is designed to enhance your employability 292 625 18
The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my skills
and my capabilities 285 65.3 4.9

PG Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources,

multi-media, e-content etc. are used by most of the teachers while teaching 40.3 514 6.9
Experiments in the lab courses are related to the real life/time applications 202 27 1 38.2
Assessment pattern is satisfied for students to face university exam with
confidence o5 59.7 125
The course curriculum and activities (Certificate Courses, Guest
Lectures,Industrial Visit) to bridge the gap between academic and industrial
needs. 25.7 57.6 14.6
Library material, LMS material, Teaching and Learning Center and facilities for
the courses are more than adequate 29.9 618 4.9
The Course Program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 299 625 125




Alumni feedback

Participants | Questionnaire Percentage(%)
Excellent Good Average
uG Are you proud to be an alumnus of AV College 81 9 9
The academic learning you had in the College was useful 81 19
The achievements of the College are appreciative 100 ) i
AV College is involving alumni in its activities 64 19 )
PG Are you proud to be an alumnus of AV College 85.7 ) 14
The academic learning you had in the College was useful 71.4 08.7 i
The achievements of the College are appreciative 14 714 i
AV College is involving alumni in its activities 57 ) 285
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